INDUSTRIAL
AUTOMATIC DRYERS CHERRY TREE

AVAILABLE IN 50KG & 100KG FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Our range of tumble dryers are designed « Available in steam or electric heating formats
to meet the demands of any busy laundry « User friendly touch screen operator controls

environment. They provide an excellent finish

) ) » Adaptable micro processor programs
on a wide range of materials.

« Accurate control of drying process

They are: « Reversing action to suit fabric type

» Energy efficient « Tested stainless steel elements ensuring long hygienic life performance
* Low maintenance « Available in electric or steam heat

» Easytouse » Compact design and easy access for maintenance

» Manufactured to ISO 9001-2015 Quality Standard
» Meets all UK and EU safety legislation
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INDUSTRIALAUTOMATIC DRYERS

MODEL

Capacity

Size - length

Size - width

Size - height

Drum diameter

Drum length

Drum volume

Door diameter

Loading height

Electric heating power consumption
Steam heating power consumption
Steam pressure

Drum speed

Cage motor

Fan motor

Electrical power

Electrical power consumption
Steaminlet size

Steam outlet

Outlet vent

Net weight

Shipping weight

Shipping volume

Kgs/lbs

Kw/cycle
Kgs/cycle
Bar

rpm

Kw

Kw
\//Ph/Hz
Kw/cycle
BSP

BSP

Kgs
Kgs

m?3

Cherry Tree reserve the right to amend specification without notice.

50/10
1500
1265
2185
21200
1000

m

2800

920

29

80-90
5-6 (6 max)
32

15

15
400/3/50
1.8

1

9

270 x 350
800

920

4.56

Email - sales@cherrytreemachines.co.uk
Call - 01254 671155
Visit - cherrytreemachines.co.uk

100 /220
1930
1610
2420
21600
1100

21

2800

920

160-180
5-6 (6 max)

29

2.5
440/3/50
3.5

i

e

330 x 400
1500
1660

7.60
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