INDUSTRIAL AUTOMATIC DRYERS



AVAILABLE IN 50KG & 100KG

Our range of tumble dryers are designed to meet the demands of any busy laundry environment. They provide an excellent finish on a wide range of materials.

They are:

- Energy efficient
- Low maintenance
- Easy to use

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

- Available in steam or electric heating formats
- User friendly touch screen operator controls
- Adaptable micro processor programs
- Accurate control of drying process
- Reversing action to suit fabric type
- Tested stainless steel elements ensuring long hygienic life performance
- Available in electric or steam heat
- Compact design and easy access for maintenance
- Manufactured to ISO 9001-2015 Quality Standard
- Meets all UK and EU safety legislation



INDUSTRIAL AUTOMATIC DRYERS

MODEL	UNITS	50kgs	100kgs
Capacity	Kgs/lbs	50 / 110	100 / 220
Size - length	mm	1500	1930
Size - width	mm	1265	1610
Size - height	mm	2185	2420
Drum diameter	mm	ø1200	ø1600
Drum length	mm	1000	1100
Drum volume	m³	1.11	2.11
Door diameter	mm	ø800	ø800
Loading height	mm	920	920
Electric heating power consumption	Kw/cycle	29	-
Steam heating power consumption	Kgs/cycle	80-90	160-180
Steam pressure	Bar	5–6 (6 max)	5–б (б max)
Drum speed	rpm	32	29
Cage motor	Kw	1.5	3
Fan motor	Kw	1.5	2.5
Electrical power	V/Ph/Hz	400/3/50	440/3/50
Electrical power consumption	Kw/cycle	1.8	3.5
Steam inlet size	BSP	1"	1"
Steam outlet	BSP	3/4"	1"
Outlet vent	mm	270 x 350	330 x 400
Net weight	Kgs	800	1500
Shipping weight	Kgs	920	1660
Shipping volume	m ³	4.56	7.60

Cherry Tree reserve the right to amend specification without notice.

CE

Email - sales@cherrytreemachines.co.uk Call - 01254 671155 Visit - cherrytreemachines.co.uk

